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The restaurant from TOLUCA LAKE offers 153 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$9.8. This lively burger joint impresses diners with its excellent food and welcoming service. Patrons rave about
the option to customize burgers, featuring a variety of toppings, proteins, and sauces, including a standout pesto.
With a menu designed to satisfy diverse tastes, the restaurant also offers delicious sides like shoestring fries and
sweet potato fries. The dining experience is consistently praised for its efficiency, with minimal wait times.
Whether enjoying a classic or an innovative Impossible burger, guests can savor a delightful atmosphere perfect
for socializing. This is a must-visit destination for burger enthusiasts.
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Smoothies

POMBERRY LEMONADE

Soups

TURKEY CHILI

Pizza
THE MELTDOWN

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Seafood
GRILLED MAHI MAHI

Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos

ASIAN VEGGIE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

BROWNIE

$6.2

$8.0

$18.0

$21.9

$10.5

$5.6

$11.0

$9.6

$9.0

Main

MINI CHEESEBURGERS

Paninis
BAJA TURKEY

Stuffed Burger

JUICY LUCY

Barbecue

BACKYARD BBQ

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Mocktails

PEACH ICED TEA

Burgers & Sandwiches

STACKED BLT

Thick Shakes

CHOCOLATE MINT SHAKE

Coffee

CUP OF COFFEE

$9.6

$9.5

$17.4

$13.0

$5.1

$10.1

$3.4
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Sweet Tooth

FLOAT $10.1
Best Sellers

GARDEN BOWL $9.5
Hot

GRILLED VEGETABLE SKEWERS $6.0
Side Of Sauce &
Seasonings

NASHVILLE HOT $18.0
Vegetables & Sides

CRISPY ONION STRINGS $6.0

Soups, Salads

SIMPLE SALAD $11.2

Frozen Custard
BIRTHDAY CAKE SHAKE $10.1

Healthy Grain Bowls

TURKEY CHILI BOWL $13.5

Rice And Bread

CONDIMENTS

Handcrafted Beverages

PEACH LEMONADE $5.6

Menu Items
SEA SALT CARAMEL SHAKE $10.1

Market Vegetables

FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES $11.2

Organic Coffee Drinks
RED EYE $11.5

Pizzor
BACON BBQ

Snack Foods
PB J $8.4

Signature Beverages

MANGO LEMONADE $5.6

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Lunch Belly Warmers

HOUSEMADE CHILI $7.5
Shakes &Amp; Floats
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIES N $10.7
CREAM SHAKE

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN $18.0
Burgers In A Bowl

THE COUNTERCOBB $12.0

Snacks

SRIRACHA WINGS
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SIDE OF TOTS $5.1
Chicken

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN $18.5
GRILLED CHICKEN $9.5
Appetizers

FRIED DILL PICKLES $9.6
FRIED DILL PICKLE CHIPS $5.0

Family Burger Bundles

CLASSIC FAMILY 4-PACK $56.0
MINI BURGER FAMILY 12-PACK $56.0
Chilis

ALL NATURAL BEEF CHILI CUP $6.8

ALL NATURAL BEEF CHILI BOWL $13.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

np=s H n
The "Fifty-Fifty
FRIES CRISPY ONION STRINGS $6.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES CRISPY

ONION STRINGS $6.0
Shakes

CLASSIC SHAKE

SHAKE

CREATE YOUROWN ¢

SHAKE

Create Your Own Burger
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER 1/3LB
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER 1/2LB
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER 1LB

Ingredients Used
CHILI

ONION

PESTO

Uncategorized

SIDE SHOESTRING FRIES $5.1
GRILLED HAM SWISS $7.5
HONEY DIJON CHICKEN

Build Your Own Burger
STEP 2 CHOOSE A CHEESE $1.0
STEP 1: CHOOSE A BURGER

STEP 5: CHOOSE A BUN

STEP 6: CHOOSE A SIDE

Shakes & Floats

SEA SALT CARAMEL COOKIE
BUTTER SHAKE

COOKIE BUTTER SHAKE $9.0
BANANA SPLIT SHAKE $11.2
SMOKED S'MORES SHAKE

$10.7

Build Your Your Own
Burger

STEP 2 CHOOSE A PREMIUM
CHEESES

STEP 3 CHOOSE A SAUCE $0.5

$1.0
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STEP 4 CHOOSE A UNLIMITED
TOPPINGS

STEP 4 CHOOSE A PREMIUM
TOPPINGS

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER
ICED TEA
SPRITE

COKE ZERO
ACQUA PANNA

Entrées

LOADED TOTS
BUFFALO WINGS
PARMESAN FRIES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

ONION RINGS

DEVILED EGGS

1,

Burger

THE PURIST
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
SOUTHEAST ASIAN AHI
UN-BRIE-LIEVABLE
ANAHEIM JACK

BISON WITH BITE

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE
TRIFECTA

BEEF AND BLUE
CHIPOTLE TURKEY
GRILLED CHEESE

$1.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.1

$13.5

$13.5
$13.5

$2.5

$13.5
$10.5
$10.5
$13.5

$12.4

$8.4

VEGGIE CLUB
BLT A

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
DR PEPPER

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT
ALL-NATURAL LEMONADE
ARNOLD PALMER

MR. PIBB

MILK 2

PEACH MINT FRESCA
MANGO ICED TEA

$7.5

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5

$10.1
$5.1
$5.1
$4.0
$3.4
$6.2
$5.1

Handcrafted Burgers On

A Bun

MINIS

THE COUNTER BURGER
BISON IS GOUDA
SPROUTED VEGGIE

THE MAC STACK BURGER

$16.8

GREEN CHILE MAC N CHEESEBURGER

TEXAS BRISKET BBQ BURGER

Starters

FRIES FRIED ONION STRINGS
STARTER SHOESTRING FRIES

$11.2
$10.1
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SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIED ONION STRINGS

\ STARTER SALAD s51
LETTUCE BLEND :

STARTER SALAD BABY SPINACH  $5.1

STARTER SALAD ORGANIC MIXED

$11.2 SHOESTRING FRIES $5.5

GREENS $5.1
STARTER SALAD $5.0
MARINATED SEASONAL TOMATO $6.0
SALAD
Salads
= CAESAR SALAD $13.5
g&iﬁi“ CLASSIC COBB $19.1
d SONOMA BOWL $19.1
HIPPIE SALAD $14.0
BISON GOAT $21.3
COLESLAW $5.1
QUINOA SALAD $6.2
SOUTHWESTERN KALE $19.1
THE KALE SALAD $10.0
Side Dishes
TOTS $10.1
SIDE SALAD ORGANIC $5.1
MIXED GREENS
SIDE SALAD BABY $5.1
SPINACH
SIDE SALAD LETTUCE BLEND $5.1
SWEET SRIRACHA BRUSSELS $9.6
SPROUTS
FRIED ONION STRINGS $10.7
SWEET POTATO FRIES $10.7
TURKEY CHILI CUP $6.8

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER $9.6
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The Counter

10123 Riverside Dr, TOLUCA
LAKE, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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