



https://menuweb.menu 10123 Riverside Dr, TOLUCA LAKE, United States +18185091881 - https://t.co/xsJdLnASs0

The restaurant from TOLUCA LAKE offers **153** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$9.8. This lively burger joint impresses diners with its excellent food and welcoming service. Patrons rave about the option to customize burgers, featuring a variety of toppings, proteins, and sauces, including a standout pesto. With a menu designed to satisfy diverse tastes, the restaurant also offers delicious sides like shoestring fries and sweet potato fries. The dining experience is consistently praised for its efficiency, with minimal wait times. Whether enjoying a classic or an innovative Impossible burger, guests can savor a delightful atmosphere perfect for socializing. This is a must-visit destination for burger enthusiasts.

**BROWNIE** 

Smoothies		Main
POMBERRY LEMONADE	\$6.2	MINI CHEESEBURGERS \$9.6
Soups		Paninis
TURKEY CHILI	\$8.0	BAJA TURKEY \$9.5
Pizza		Stuffed Burger
THE MELTDOWN	\$18.0	JUICY LUCY \$17.4
Sandwiches & Hot		Barbecue
Paninis		BACKYARD BBQ \$13.0
HAMBURGER		Toppings
Seafood		TOPPINGS
GRILLED MAHI MAHI	\$21.9	Grilled Burger
Wraps		BREAKFAST BURGER
SOUTHWESTERN	\$10.5	Hot Drinks
Drinks		COFFEE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$5.6	Mocktails
Starters & Salads		PEACH ICED TEA \$5.1
FRENCH FRIES		Purgore & Sandwiches
Tacos		Burgers & Sandwiches STACKED BLT
ASIAN VEGGIE	\$11.0	Thick Shakes
Chicken Dishes		CHOCOLATE MINT SHAKE \$10.1
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.6	Coffee
Dessert		CUP OF COFFEE \$3.4

\$9.0

**SEA SALT CARAMEL SHAKE** 

Sweet Tooth	<b>\$10.1</b>	Market Vegetables FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$11.2
Best Sellers		Organic Coffee Drinks	
GARDEN BOWL	\$9.5	RED EYE	\$11.5
Hot		Pizzor	
GRILLED VEGETABLE SKEWERS	\$6.0	BACON BBQ	
CHIELED VEGETABLE CHEWERO	ψ0.0	BACCH BBQ	
Side Of Sauce &		Snack Foods	
Seasonings		РВ Ј	\$8.4
NASHVILLE HOT	\$18.0	Cianatura Bayaragaa	
Vagatables 9 Cides		Signature Beverages	
Vegetables & Sides		MANGO LEMONADE	\$5.6
CRISPY ONION STRINGS	\$6.0	Sides	
Soups, Salads		SWEET POTATO	
SIMPLE SALAD	\$11.2		
		<b>Lunch Belly Warmers</b>	
Frozen Custard		HOUSEMADE CHILI	\$7.5
BIRTHDAY CAKE SHAKE	\$10.1	Chalcas Q Amn. Flacts	
Haalthy Orain Davyla		Shakes & Amp; Floats	
Healthy Grain Bowls		DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIES N CREAM SHAKE	\$10.7
TURKEY CHILI BOWL	\$13.5		
Rice And Bread		Restaurant Category	
CONDIMENTS		MEDITERRANEAN	\$18.0
		Rurgere In A Powl	
Handcrafted Beverage	es	Burgers In A Bowl	<b>6400</b>
PEACH LEMONADE	\$5.6	THE COUNTERCOBB	\$12.0
Manu Itama		Snacks	
Menu Items		SDIDACHA WINCS	

\$10.1

**SRIRACHA WINGS** 

<b>Create Your Own Burge</b>	r
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER 1/3LB	
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER 1/2LB	
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER 1LB	
Ingredients Used	
CHILI	
ONION	
PESTO	
Uncategorized	
SIDE SHOESTRING FRIES	\$5.1
GRILLED HAM SWISS	\$7.5
HONEY DIJON CHICKEN	

## Chicken

SIDE OF TOTS

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN \$18.5 **GRILLED CHICKEN** \$9.5

### **Appetizers**

**FRIED DILL PICKLES** \$9.6 FRIED DILL PICKLE CHIPS \$5.0

### Family Burger Bundles

**CLASSIC FAMILY 4-PACK** \$56.0 **MINI BURGER FAMILY 12-PACK** \$56.0

#### **Chilis**

**ALL NATURAL BEEF CHILI CUP** \$6.8 ALL NATURAL BEEF CHILI BOWL \$13.5

### These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

**BURGER** 

**CHICKEN BACON RANCH** 

### The "Fifty-Fifty"

FRIES CRISPY ONION STRINGS \$6.0 **SWEET POTATO FRIES CRISPY** \$6.0 ONION STRINGS

#### **Shakes**



**CLASSIC SHAKE SHAKE CREATE YOUR OWN** SHAKE

\$9.6

\$5.1

### **Uncategorized**

### **Build Your Own Burger**

STEP 2 CHOOSE A CHEESE \$1.0 STEP 1: CHOOSE A BURGER

**STEP 5: CHOOSE A BUN** 

**STEP 6: CHOOSE A SIDE** 

#### **Shakes & Floats**

**SEA SALT CARAMEL COOKIE** \$10.7 **BUTTER SHAKE COOKIE BUTTER SHAKE** \$9.0 **BANANA SPLIT SHAKE** \$11.2 SMOKED S'MORES SHAKE

### **Build Your Your Own Burger**

STEP 3 CHOOSE A SAUCE

STEP 2 CHOOSE A PREMIUM CHEESES	\$1.0

\$0.5

STEP 4 CHOOSE A UNLIMITED TOPPINGS		VEGGIE CLUB	\$7.5
STEP 4 CHOOSE A PREMIUM	\$1.0	BLT A	
TOPPINGS	, -	Soft Drinks	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		COKE	\$4.0
ROOT BEER	\$4.0	DIET COKE	\$4.0
ICED TEA	\$4.0	FANTA ORANGE	\$4.0
SPRITE	\$4.0	APPLE JUICE	\$4.0
COKE ZERO	\$4.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$4.5
ACQUA PANNA	\$5.1	DR PEPPER	
		Povoragos	
Entrées		Beverages	
LOADED TOTS	\$13.5	ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$10.1
BUFFALO WINGS		ALL-NATURAL LEMONADE	\$5.1
PARMESAN FRIES	\$13.5	ARNOLD PALMER	\$5.1
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$13.5	MR. PIBB	\$4.0
ONION RINGS		MILK 2	\$3.4
DEVILED EGGS	\$2.5	PEACH MINT FRESCA	\$6.2
_		MANGO ICED TEA	\$5.1
Burger		Handaroffed Durgara	0-
THE PURIST		Handcrafted Burgers	Un
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER		A Bun	
SOUTHEAST ASIAN AHI	\$13.5	MINIS	\$16.8
UN-BRIE-LIEVABLE	\$10.5	THE COUNTER BURGER	
ANAHEIM JACK	\$10.5	BISON IS GOUDA	
BISON WITH BITE	\$13.5	SPROUTED VEGGIE	
		THE MAC STACK BURGER	
Sandwiches		GREEN CHILE MAC N CHEESEBURGER	
GRILLED CHEESE TRIFECTA	\$12.4	TEXAS BRISKET BBQ BURGER	
BEEF AND BLUE		Starters	
CHIPOTLE TURKEY		FRIES FRIED ONION STRINGS	\$11.2
GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.4	STARTER SHOESTRING FRIES	\$10.1

**TURKEY CHILI CUP** 

**BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER** 

	SWEET POTATO FRIES FRIED ONION STRINGS	\$11.2	SHOESTRING FRIES	\$5.5
A. S.	STARTER SALAD LETTUCE BLEND	\$5.1		
STARTER S	SALAD BABY SPINACH	\$5.1		
STARTER S GREENS	SALAD ORGANIC MIXED	\$5.1		
STARTER S	SALAD	\$5.0		
MARINATE SALAD	D SEASONAL TOMATO	\$6.0		
Salads				
All Co	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.5		
	CLASSIC COBB	\$19.1		
***	SONOMA BOWL	\$19.1		
HIPPIE SAI	_AD	\$14.0		
BISON GO	AT	\$21.3		
COLESLAV	V	\$5.1		
QUINOA SA	ALAD	\$6.2		
SOUTHWE	STERN KALE	\$19.1		
THE KALE	SALAD	\$10.0		
Side D	ishes			
43	TOTS	\$10.1		
	SIDE SALAD ORGANIC MIXED GREENS	\$5.1		
	SIDE SALAD BABY SPINACH	\$5.1		
SIDE SALA	D LETTUCE BLEND	\$5.1		
SWEET SR SPROUTS	IRACHA BRUSSELS	\$9.6		
FRIED ONI	ON STRINGS	\$10.7		
SWEET PO	TATO FRIES	\$10.7		

\$6.8

\$9.6





## **The Counter**

10123 Riverside Dr, TOLUCA LAKE, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00